The Rhode Island June 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 13, 2021 07:55 AM
Contact Information

Name: NAGE/IBPO Phone: 4014672830
Address: 15 Messenger Dr
Email: dmcguirl@nage.org Warwick,RI
02888

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Jun 30,

2021 $75.00 Friends of Jason Knight Jason Knight State Representative Monetary

n 24, Committee to Elect Dawn
Jzu021 $100.00 Euer ! W Dawn Euer State Senator Monetary



Date

Jun 23,
2021

Jun 23,
2021

Jun 23,
2021

Jun 23,
2021

Jun 23,
2021

Jun 23,
2021

Jun 22,
2021

Jun 22,
2021

Jun 22,
2021

Jun 21,
2021

Jun 21,
2021

Jun 21,
2021

Jun 21,
2021

Jun 21,
2021

Jun 16,
2021

Jun 16,
2021

Jun 16,
2021

Jun 16,
2021

Jun 16,
2021

Jun 16,
2021

Jun 16,
2021

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$125.00

$125.00

$100.00

$125.00

$100.00

$50.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$75.00

$125.00

$75.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

Paid To

Friends of Stephen R.
Archambault

Friends of Melissa Murray

Friends of Sandra Cano

Friends of Stephen M.
Casey

Friends of Robert E. Craven

Sr.

Friends of Brandon Potter

Friends of Gregg Amore

Friends of Evan Shanley

Grace Diaz for State
Representative

Friends of Dan McKee

Friends of Scott Slater

Friends of Patricia Serpa

Friends of Nathan Biah

Friends of Ryan Pearson

Friends of Fenton-Fung

Friends of Bob Phillips

Friends of Frank Lombardo

Representative Deborah A.

Fellela

Friends of Wally Felag

Friends of Brian Patrick
Kennedy

Friends of Mia Ackerman

Beneficiary

Stephen Archambault

Melissa Murray

Sandra Cano

Stephen Casey

Robert E Craven

Brandon Potter

Gregg Amore

Evan Shanley

Grace Diaz

Dan McKee

Scott Slater

Patricia Serpa

Nathan Biah

Ryan Pearson

Barbara Ann Fenton-
Fung

Bob Phillips

Frank Lombardo Il

Deborah Fellela

Walter Felag

Brian Patrick Kennedy

Mia Ackerman

Office

State Senator

State Senator

State Senator

State Representative

State Representative

State Representative

State Representative

State Representative

State Representative

Governor

State Representative

State Representative

State Representative

State Senator

State Representative

State Representative

State Senator

State Representative

State Senator

State Representative

State Representative

Contribution Type

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary

Monetary



Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

un 10, Friends of Katherine . ) .
12021 $125.00 Kazarian Katherine Kazarian State Representative Monetary

Jun 14,

2021 $100.00 Friends of Raymond Hull Raymond Hull State Representative Monetary

Jun 14, $125.00 Friends of Maryellen

2021 Goodwin MaryEllen Goodwin State Senator Monetary

Jun 14,

2021 $100.00 Friends of Joe McNamara Rep Joe McNamara State Representative Monetary

Jun 14,

2021 $100.00 Friends of Tom Noret Thomas Noret State Representative Monetary

un 04, Friends of Jacquelyn o .
12021 $100.00 Baginski Jacquely Jacquelyn Baginski State Representative Monetary

n 04, Friends of Anastasia P. ’ - .
Jzu021 $100.00 W:Iliams : Anastasia P. Williams State Representative Monetary

un 04, Committe to elect Marvin . .
12021 $125.00 i Marvin Abney State Representative Monetary

Reported Subjects:

Labor,Municipal Employees,Police & Fire

Police & Fire

Reported Bills:



H5001

H5140

H5178

H5179

H5406

H5417

H5613

H5993

H6152

H6153

S0055

S0544

50687

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the

Reported Executive Officials:



Attorney General Peter Neronha



