



Filed date: Jul 13, 2021 07:55 AM

Contact Information

Name: NAGE/IBPO
Phone: 4014672830
Email: dmcguirl@nage.org
Address: 15 Messenger Dr
Warwick, RI
02888

Reported Compensation:

Date	Type	Value	Paid To
Jun 01, 2021	Salary	\$1,000.00	ANTHONY CAPEZZA

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Type	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
Jun 24, 2021	\$125.00	Friends of Hanna Gallo	Hanna Gallo	State Senator	Monetary
Jun 30, 2021	\$75.00	Friends of Jason Knight	Jason Knight	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 28, 2021	\$125.00	Friends of Jay Edwards	Jay Edwards	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 24, 2021	\$100.00	Committee to Elect Dawn Euer	Dawn Euer	State Senator	Monetary
Jun 23, 2021	\$150.00	Friends of David Bennett	David Bennett	State Representative	Monetary

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
Jun 23, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Stephen R. Archambault	Stephen Archambault	State Senator	Monetary
Jun 23, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Melissa Murray	Melissa Murray	State Senator	Monetary
Jun 23, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Sandra Cano	Sandra Cano	State Senator	Monetary
Jun 23, 2021	\$125.00	Friends of Stephen M. Casey	Stephen Casey	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 23, 2021	\$125.00	Friends of Robert E. Craven Sr.	Robert E Craven	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 23, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Brandon Potter	Brandon Potter	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 22, 2021	\$125.00	Friends of Gregg Amore	Gregg Amore	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 22, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Evan Shanley	Evan Shanley	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 22, 2021	\$50.00	Grace Diaz for State Representative	Grace Diaz	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 21, 2021	\$200.00	Friends of Dan McKee	Dan McKee	Governor	Monetary
Jun 21, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Scott Slater	Scott Slater	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 21, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Patricia Serpa	Patricia Serpa	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 21, 2021	\$75.00	Friends of Nathan Biah	Nathan Biah	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 21, 2021	\$125.00	Friends of Ryan Pearson	Ryan Pearson	State Senator	Monetary
Jun 16, 2021	\$75.00	Friends of Fenton-Fung	Barbara Ann Fenton-Fung	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 16, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Bob Phillips	Bob Phillips	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 16, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Frank Lombardo III	Frank Lombardo III	State Senator	Monetary
Jun 16, 2021	\$100.00	Representative Deborah A. Fellela	Deborah Fellela	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 16, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Wally Felag	Walter Felag	State Senator	Monetary
Jun 16, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Brian Patrick Kennedy	Brian Patrick Kennedy	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 16, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Mia Ackerman	Mia Ackerman	State Representative	Monetary

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
Jun 15, 2021	\$125.00	Friends of William O'Brien	William O'Brien	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 10, 2021	\$125.00	Friends of Katherine Kazarian	Katherine Kazarian	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 10, 2021	\$150.00	McCaffrey for State Senate	Michael McCaffrey	State Senator	Monetary
Jun 14, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Raymond Hull	Raymond Hull	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 14, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Julie Casimiro	Julie Casimiro	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 14, 2021	\$125.00	Friends of Maryellen Goodwin	MaryEllen Goodwin	State Senator	Monetary
Jun 14, 2021	\$150.00	Friends of Cindy Coyne	Cindy Coyne	State Senator	Monetary
Jun 14, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Joe McNamara	Rep Joe McNamara	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 10, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Kathy Fogarty	Kathy Fogarty	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 14, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Tom Noret	Thomas Noret	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 04, 2021	\$150.00	Friends of Chris Blazejewski	Chris Blazejewski	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 04, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Jacquelyn Baginski	Jacquelyn Baginski	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 04, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Carol Hagan McEntee	Carol Hagan McEntee	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 04, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Anastasia P. Williams	Anastasia P. Williams	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 04, 2021	\$100.00	Friends of Jean P Barros	Jean P. Barros	State Representative	Monetary
Jun 04, 2021	\$125.00	Committe to elect Marvin Abney	Marvin Abney	State Representative	Monetary

Reported Subjects:

Labor,Municipal Employees,Police & Fire

ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of **NAGE/IBPO**

Police & Fire

ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of **NAGE/IBPO**

Reported Bills:

H5001

H5001	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	---------	---

H5140

H5140	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	---------	---

H5178

H5178	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	---------	---

H5179

H5179	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	---------	---

H5406

H5406	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	---------	---

H5417

H5417	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	---------	---

H5613

H5613	Neutral	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	---------	---

H5993

H5993	Oppose	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	--------	---

H6152

H6152	Oppose	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	--------	---

H6153

H6153	Oppose	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	--------	---

S0055

S0055	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	---------	---

S0544

S0544	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	---------	---

S0687

S0687	Promote	ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO
-------	---------	---

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the

ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of NAGE/IBPO

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General Peter Neronha

ANTHONY CAPEZZA on behalf of **NAGE/IBPO**